
5/20/2024
CTTC Storm Rebuild

Change Order Form Page 1 of 1 0509-24-1042-01
Form rev. 02/24   P565

CHANGE ORDER
CTTC Storm Rebuild

CHANGE ORDER NO:      07 NTP Date: 6/2/2021
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 5/20/24
Contractor:  The Roof Co. Waco, LLC
Architect/ Engineer:  Trenton Jacobs

EXPLANATION:
1. Time Extension

CONTRACT CHANGE: 
1. Pending final electrical connection, that includes new service meter necessary for the pumps to be

functional.

Original Contract Amount $ 1,585,000.00
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders $    141,323.00
Contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,726,323.00
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $   0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be  $ 1,726,323.00

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law) 8.9   % 

The Contract Time will be changed by thirty (30) days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order 6/19/24

RECOMMENDED BY:

  
Contractor’s Printed Name Signature  Date

REVIEWED BY:

Architect/ Engineer Name Signature  Date

ACCEPTED BY:

Owner’s Representative Signature  Date

Austin Montgomery 5/29/2024


